
160,000$   $1,600
Grant #10

February 2018

Lutheran Special Schoo

Togo, Africa Seminary Dorms

South Wisconsin Mite Goal 2016-2018

Widow's Milk Mission Society

Free at Last Prison Ministry

Telling the Story DVD

St. Louis Seminary Food Bank

Church Without Walls Deaf Ministry

Church Workers Student Grant

Veterans Helping Veterans

Refuge House Renovation

Concordia Seminary Food and Clothing Co

60,000$     

10,000$     

Grant #1

$16,500

20,000$     

30,000$     

40,000$     

Grant #2

$30,000

50,000$     
Grant #3

$5,000

70,000$     
Grant #4

$20,000

80,000$     

90,000$     
Grant #6

$5,000

Grant #5

$15,000

100,000$   

110,000$   

120,000$   

Grant #7

$25,000

Grant #8

$16,000

Grant #9

$15,000

150,000$   

130,000$   

Grant #11

$12,000

140,000$   


